2025 TRI-COUNTY FALL 8U EASTERN BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Monday, September 8
6:00 Dacusville Carter at Liberty Cooley

Tuesday, September 9
6:00 Liberty Cooley at Clemson Cussatt

6:00 Easley Morris at Dacusville Royston
6:00 Dacusville Carter at Easley Queen
7:15  Easley Dedecker at Easley Ellenberg

Thursday, September 11
6:00 Easley Morris at Clemson Tiller

6:00 Clemson Campbell at Dacusville Royston

Monday, September 15

6:00 Easley Dedecker at Dacusville Carter

Tuesday, September 16
6:00 Clemson Cussatt at Clemson Tiller

6:00 Clemson Campbell at Easley Ellenberg
7:15  Liberty Cooley at Easley Morris
7:15  Easley Queen at Dacusville Royston

Thursday, September 18
6:00 Clemson Tiller at Clemson Campbell

Monday, September 22
6:00 Clemson Cussatt at Dacusville Carter

Tuesday, September 23
6:00 Dacusville Royston at Liberty Cooley

6:00 Easley Queen at Clemson Campbell
6:00 Clemson Tiller at Easley Dedecker
7:15  Easley Ellenberg at Easley Morris

Thursday, September 25
6:00 Easley Ellenberg at Clemson Cussatt

6:00 Clemson Campbell at Easley Morris
7:15  Easley Dedecker at Easley Queen

Tuesday, September 30

6:00 Easley Queen at Liberty Cooley

6:00 Easley Ellenberg at Clemson Tiller
6:00 Clemson Cussatt at Easley Morris
7:15  Dacusville Royston at Easley Dedecker
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Thursday, October 2
6:00 Easley Dedecker at Clemson Campbell

6:00 Clemson Tiller at Dacusville Carter

Tuesday, October 7
6:00 Dacusville Royston at Clemson Cussatt

6:00 Clemson Tiller at Easley Queen
7:15  Dacusville Carter at Easley Ellenberg

Thursday, October 9
6:00 Liberty Cooley at Clemson Campbell

7:15  Easley Morris at Dacusville Carter

Thursday, October 16
6:00 Dacusville Carter at Dacusville Royston

6:00 Liberty Cooley at Clemson Tiller
6:00 Easley Morris at Easley Dedecker
7:15  Easley Queen at Easley Ellenberg
7:15  Clemson Campbell at Clemson Cussatt

Monday, October 20
6:00 Easley Ellenberg at Dacusville Royston

Tuesday, October 21
6:00 Clemson Cussatt at Easley Queen

7:15  Easley Dedecker at Liberty Cooley
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** ALL GAMES IN CLEMSON WILL BE PLAYED ON THE FIGUEROA FIELD AT NETTLES PARK **
(102 NETTLES PARK ROAD, CLEMSON, SC 29631)

** ALL GAMES IN DACUSVILLE WILL BE PLAYED ON CISSON FIELD **
(183 SHOALS CREEK CHURCH ROAD, DACUSVILLE, SC 29640)

** ALL GAMES IN EASLEY WILL BE PLAYED ON THE BLUE FIELD AT JB “RED” OWENS PARK **

(111 WALKER’S WAY, EASLEY, SC 29642)

** ALL GAMES IN LIBERTY WILL BE PLAYED ON MORRIS FIELD **
151 WEST WOODSIDE CIRCLE, LIBERTY, SC 29657



